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Red Division

All 1 do is Nguyen 2.6,3.2,4.9
Annihilation Company
Wahoos

Gotta love the Drake

Blue Division

Game of Bada Bing

Fresh Prince of Heliere
Nasty 01

XX SUPAFLEX DYNO 1.01

White Division

The Cheetahs
SlowPlay

He Hate Me SF7
Ponytails Cocktails

Total Points

Game of Bada Bing

All 1 do is Nguyen 2.6,3.2,4.9
Fresh Prince of Heliere
Annihilation Company
Nasty 01

The Cheetahs

SlowPlay

He Hate Me SF7

Wahoos

Gotta love the Drake

XX SUPAFLEX DYNO 1.01
Ponytails Cocktails
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2607.00
2564.25
2433.35
2393.95
2250.45
2194.65
2010.55
1874.30
1773.10
1686.50
1610.90
1591.35
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PCT
0.786
0.786
0.500
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.571
0.571
0.000

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.143

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

DIV
5-1
3-3
4-2

DIV
5-1
33
4-2
0-6

PF
2193.30
1987.80
1509.55
1408.70

PF
2112.70
2011.50
1849.70
1359.55

PF
1845.50
1716.30
1784.50
1285.55
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PA
1732.70
1618.45
1660.50
1825.65

PA
1695.00
1877.65
1822.85
1983.80

PA
1601.90
1637.65
1817.25
1791.25

PTS
2564.25
2393.95
1773.10
1686.50

PTS
2607.00
2433.35
2250.45
1610.90

PTS
2194.65
2010.55
1874.30
1591.35
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